WALL OVENS

MODEL #

OVEN FEATURES

DOUBLE WALL OVENS

30"
JIW3830IM

30"
JIw2830IM

27"
JIw2827IM

Oven Capacity (each oven, cu. ft.)

5 (14 cu. m)

5 (14 cu. m)

4.3 (12 cu. m)

V2™ Vertical Dual-Fan Convection System

.

2-Speed MultiMode® Convection System

Broil Element Output (Watts)

4,000

4,000

4,000

Convection Element(s) Output (Watts)

6,800 Total

3,200

3,200

Cinematic Lighting

Chef’s Light

Flat Tine Racks

Glide Rack

CONTROL FEATURES

7" (17.8 cm) Full-Colour Touch-Anywhere
LCD Display

4.3" (10.9 cm) Full-Colour Menu-Driven
LCD Display

Culinary Centre

OVEN CONNECTIVITY

WiFi Connectivity & App

Remote Access
(Culinary Centre, Monitoring, Notifications)

DESIGN FEATURES

Flush-to-Cabinet Design

Yes,
requires flush install kit

Yes,
requires flush install kit

Yes,
requires flush install kit

Smooth Close Door

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Optional Flush Kits W10837579 W10791229 W10791228
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Width 30" (76.2 cm) 30" (76.2 cm) 27" (68.6 cm)
Height 52-3/8" (133 cm) 52-3/8" (133 cm) 52-3/8" (133 cm)
Depth 25-5/16" (64.3 cm) 25-5/16" (64.3 cm) 25-5/16" (64.3 cm)

Feature list represents a limited number of the features available for each product. For a full list of features & specifications, please visit www.jennair.ca
Dimensions are for planning purposes only. For complete details, see installation instructions packed with product.



MODEL #

OVEN FEATURES
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30"
JIW3430IM

SINGLE WALL OVENS

30"
JIW2430IM

27"
JIW2427IM

24"
JIW2424HM

Oven Capacity (each oven, cu. ft.)

5 (14 cu. m)

5 (14 cu. m)

4.3 (12 cu. m)

2.6 (.07 cu. m)

V2™ Vertical Dual-Fan Convection System

.

2-Speed MultiMode® Convection System

.

.

True Convection

Broil Element Output (Watts)

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,670

Convection Element(s) Output (Watts)

6,800 Total

3,200

3,200

2,180

Cinematic Lighting

Chef’s Light

Flat Tine Racks

Glide Rack

CONTROL FEATURES

7" (17.8 cm) Full-Colour Touch-Anywhere
LCD Display

4.3" (10.9 cm) Full-Colour Menu-Driven
LCD Display

3.5" (8.9 cm) Full-Colour LCD Display

Culinary Centre

OVEN CONNECTIVITY

WiFi Connectivity & App

Remote Access
(Culinary Centre, Monitoring, Notifications)

DESIGN FEATURES

Flush-to-Cabinet Design

Yes,
requires flush install kit

Yes,
requires flush install kit

Yes,
requires flush install kit

Yes,
No flush install kit required

Smooth Close Door

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Optional Flush Kits W10837579 W10791229 W10791228 =
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

width 30" (76.2 cm) 30" (76.2 cm) 27" (68.6 cm) 23-7/16" (59.5 cm)
Height 29-7/8" (75.9 cm) 29-7/8" (75.9 cm) 29-7/8" (75.9 cm) 23-1/2" (59.7 cm)
Depth 25-5/16" (64.3 cm) 25-5/16" (64.3 cm) 25-5/16" (64.3 cm) 22-7/16" (57 cm)

Feature list represents a limited number of the features available for each product. For a full list of features & specifications, please visit www.jennair.ca
Dimensions are for planning purposes only. For complete details, see installation instructions packed with product.




