WALL OVENS







	DOUBLE WALL OVENS						
	30"	30"	27"				
MODEL#	JJW3830IM	JJW2830IM	JJW2827IM				
OVEN FEATURES							
Oven Capacity (each oven, cu. ft.)	5 (.14 cu. m)	5 (.14 cu. m)	4.3 (.12 cu. m)				
V2™ Vertical Dual-Fan Convection System	•	_	_				
2-Speed MultiMode® Convection System	_	•	•				
Broil Element Output (Watts)	4,000	4,000	4,000				
Convection Element(s) Output (Watts)	6,800 Total	3,200	3,200				
Cinematic Lighting	•	•	•				
Chef's Light	•	_	_				
Flat Tine Racks	•	•	•				
Glide Rack	•	•	•				
CONTROL FEATURES							
7" (17.8 cm) Full-Colour Touch-Anywhere LCD Display		_	_				
4.3" (10.9 cm) Full-Colour Menu-Driven LCD Display	_						
Culinary Centre	•	_	_				
OVEN CONNECTIVITY							
WiFi Connectivity & App	•	_	_				
Remote Access (Culinary Centre, Monitoring, Notifications)		_	_				
DESIGN FEATURES							
Flush-to-Cabinet Design	Yes, requires flush install kit	Yes, requires flush install kit	Yes, requires flush install kit				
Smooth Close Door	•	•	•				
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES							
Optional Flush Kits	W10837579	W10791229	W10791228				
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS							
Width	30" (76.2 cm)	30" (76.2 cm)	27" (68.6 cm)				
Height	52-3/8" (133 cm)	52-3/8" (133 cm)	52-3/8" (133 cm)				
Depth	25-5/16" (64.3 cm)	25-5/16" (64.3 cm)	25-5/16" (64.3 cm)				









	SINGLE WALL OVENS					
	30"	30"	27"	24"		
MODEL#	JJW3430IM	JJW2430IM	JJW2427IM	JJW2424HM		
OVEN FEATURES						
Oven Capacity (each oven, cu. ft.)	5 (.14 cu. m)	5 (.14 cu. m)	4.3 (.12 cu. m)	2.6 (.07 cu. m)		
V2™ Vertical Dual-Fan Convection System	•	_	_	_		
2-Speed MultiMode® Convection System	_	•	•	_		
True Convection	_	_	_	•		
Broil Element Output (Watts)	4,000	4,000	4,000	2,670		
Convection Element(s) Output (Watts)	6,800 Total	3,200	3,200	2,180		
Cinematic Lighting	•	•	•	•		
Chef's Light	•	_				
Flat Tine Racks	•	•	•	_		
Glide Rack	•	•	•	•		
CONTROL FEATURES						
7" (17.8 cm) Full-Colour Touch-Anywhere LCD Display			_			
4.3" (10.9 cm) Full-Colour Menu-Driven LCD Display	_			_		
3.5" (8.9 cm) Full-Colour LCD Display	_		_	•		
Culinary Centre	•	_	_	_		
OVEN CONNECTIVITY						
WiFi Connectivity & App	•	_	_	_		
Remote Access (Culinary Centre, Monitoring, Notifications)		_	_	_		
DESIGN FEATURES						
Flush-to-Cabinet Design	Yes, requires flush install kit	Yes, requires flush install kit	Yes, requires flush install kit	Yes, No flush install kit required		
Smooth Close Door	•		•			
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES						
Optional Flush Kits	W10837579	W10791229	W10791228			
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS						
Width	30" (76.2 cm)	30" (76.2 cm)	27" (68.6 cm)	23-7/16" (59.5 cm)		
Height	29-7/8" (75.9 cm)	29-7/8" (75.9 cm)	29-7/8" (75.9 cm)	23-1/2" (59.7 cm)		
Depth	25-5/16" (64.3 cm)	25-5/16" (64.3 cm)	25-5/16" (64.3 cm)	22-7/16" (57 cm)		